	FOR Sharpsburg, Kentucky Community, Town or City P.S.C. KY. NO1	
harpsburg Water District (Name of Utility)		
	5 th Revised SHEET NO. 3	
	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 1	
	4 rd Revised SHEET NO. 3	
RATES	AND CHARGES	
MONTHLY RATES:		
5/8" x 3/4" Meter		
First 2,000 Gallons	\$18.64 Minimum Bill	
Next 3,000 Gallons	4.32 Per 1,000 Gallons	
Next 5,000 Gallons	3.82 Per 1,000 Gallons	
Over 10,000 Gallons	3.62 Per 1,000 Gallons	
1 Inch Meter		
First 5,000 Gallons	\$31,60 Minimum Bill	
Next 5,000 Gallons	3.82 Per 1,000 Gallons	
Over 10,000 Gallons	3.62 Per 1,000 Gallons	
Over 10,000 Ganons	5.02 Fel 1,000 Gallons	
2 Inch Meter	\$72.42 Minimum Bill 1/260/	
First 16,000 Gallons	\$72.42 Minimum Bill //6/	
Over 16,000 Gallons	3.62 Per 1,000 Gallons	
Schools		
First 50,000 Gallons	\$195.50 Minimum Bill	
Over 50,000 Gallons	3.62 Per 1,000 Gallons	
A \$5.00 per month per customer debt servi and 2004 USDA/RD project customers.	ice surcharge is added to the minimum bill for all 1996	
Tank Truck Sales \$7.25	Per 1,000 Gallons	
ATE OF ISSUE July 27, 2007		
Month / Date / Year	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
ATE EFFECTIVE August 15, 2007	OF KENTUCKY	
Month / Date / Year	EFFECTIVE 8/15/2007	
SUED BY BICKY Kitchie	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011	
(Signature of Officer)	SECTION 9 (1)	
TLE		
	STATE OF THE PARTY	
AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE C	Dy Z	
N CASE NO	Executive Director	